Eastview Middle School
350 Main Street
White Plains, NY 10601

Main # (914) 422-2223

ATTENDANCE HOTLINE: 914-286-2461

Administrator(s) Name/Title

Fax # (914) 422-2222

2022-2023

E-Mail Address Telephone

Leroy Dixon leroydixon@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2449
Principal
Suzanne Lasser suzannelasser@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2008
Assistant Principal

Support Staff ] E-Mail Address ] Telephone
Sandra Dolan sandradolan@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2412
Nurse
Caridad Lira caridadlira@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2448
Office Manager
Marcella Briggs marcellabriggs@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2223
Secretary
Denise Gandle denisegandle@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-3014
Social Worker
Nicholas Staino nicholasstaino@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2032
Psychologist
Liz Verias elizabethverias@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2457
Psychologist
Jessica Rivera jrivera@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-5728
Guidance Counselor
Amy Torres amytorres@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-5754
Guidance Counselor
Marisa Sanchez marisasanchez@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2417
Office Assistant Il Bilingual (Espaiiol)
Julie Pastore jpastore@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2456
Student Activities Specialist
Janice Heatley janiceheatley@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2223
Computer Instructional Specialist
Christian Reyes christianreyes@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2416
Head Custodian
Maria DiMiceli mariadimiceli@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2418

Cafeteria Manager
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Teaching Staff Email Address ‘ Telephone
Susan Anastacio susananastacio@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2223
Social Studies Teacher
Morgan Bauch morganbauch@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2223
Special Education Teacher
Tina Bernstein tinabernstein@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2223
Math Support Teacher
David Bergen davidbergen@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2223
Phys. Ed. Teacher
Lauren Berrios laurenberrios@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2223
VRE Teacher
Claudia Boller claudiaboller@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2223
Reading Support
Brian Bond brianbond@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2223
Art Teacher
Judith Bravo judithbravo@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2223
Science Teacher
Loredana Bucaria loredanabucaria@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2223
World Language Teacher
Steffany Cabrera steffanycabrera@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2223
Science Teacher
Susan Cao susancao@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2223
World Language Teacher
Yaritza Cedeno varitzaolmedacedeno@wpcsd.k12.ny.us | 422-2223
Social Studies
LaTonya Cropper latonyacropper@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2223
ELA Teacher
Cecilia DaSilva ceciliadasilva@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2223
Math Teacher
Dana DeLorto danadelorto@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2223
Computer Teacher
Meg Doherty margaretdoherty@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2223
Math Lab Teacher
John Donnelly johndonnelly@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2223
Special Education Teacher
Kristin Dwyer kristindwyer@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2223
Math Teacher
Tiffany Eletto tiffanyeletto@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2223
Math Lab Teacher
Elizabeth Espada elizabethespada@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2212
Speech Teacher
Kelly Fiscella kellyfiscella@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2223
ELA Teacher
Lee Francisco lfrancisco@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2223
Phys. Ed. Teacher
Elizabeth Galvin elizabethgalvin@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2223

ELA Teacher
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Michelle Goodman michellegoodman @wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2223
ENL Teacher

Rebecca Hegenauer rebeccahegenauer@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2223
Orchestra Teacher

Melissa Hidalgo melissahidalgo@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2223
Science Teacher

Patricia Hogan patriciahogan@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2223
Special Education Teacher

Matthew Hommez matthewhommez@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2223
Music/Chorus Teacher

David Jones djjonesjr@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2223
Social Studies Teacher

Amy Kallesten amykallesten@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2223
ELA Teacher

Michael Lafiandra michaellafiandra@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2223
Math Teacher

Kevin Lavelle kevinlavelle@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2223
Math Teacher

Jherlyn Lopez jherlynlopez@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2223
Social Studies Teacher

Laura Mazziotti lauramazziotti@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2223
Band Teacher

Suleyka Merced suleykamerced@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2223
Bilingual Reading Teacher

Carrie McAllen carrieflynn@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2223
Health Teacher

Lisa Messina lisamessina@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2223
Science Teacher

Abigail Stolz-Monks abigailstolzmonks@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2223
ENL Teacher

Denise Napior denisenapior@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2223
Math Teacher

Briyit Orellana briyitorellana@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2223
World Language Teacher

Sungho Pak spak@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2223
ELA Teacher

Cindy Persampieri vincenzapersampieri@wpcsd.k12.ny.us | 422-2223
Social Studies Teacher

Judy Plant judithplant@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2223
World Language Teacher

Ferhad Razzak ferhadrazzak@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2223
AVID/ELA Teacher

Nora Rugova norarugova@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2223
Special Education Teacher

Danielle Ruiz-Dunlavey danielleruiz@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2223

Special Education
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Diane Schwartz dianneschwartz@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2223
Special Education Teacher

Sophy Tejada sophytejada@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2223
Special Education Teacher

Colleen Torres colleentorres@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2223
ELA Teacher

Tracy Viola tracyviola@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2223
ELA/Science Teacher

Amy von Sauer amyvonsauer@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2223
World Language Teacher

Patricia Wahl patriciawahl@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2223
World Language Teacher

Jill Walters jillwalters@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2223
ELA Teacher

Claire Yergeau claireyergeau@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2223

Phys. Ed. Teacher




